DaBAP Dept of Art Best Awesome Prints - Large Format Aqueous Pigment Inkjet Prints

Substrate/Media - Widths - Pricing
Minimum Turn Around 5 Business Days

Archival Matte

Premium Archival Matte 300gsm RL 44" x100'
Presentation Matte

HP Coated Matte Paper - 42" x 150'

Clear Film

HP Clear Film 4.70 mil 36" x 75'

Translucent Film 4.70 mil 44" x 100’

Resin Coated Photo Paper

Sunset Photo eSatin Paper 300g 11.5mils 44" x 100’
Sunset Gloss Metallic Paper 255g 10mils 44" x 100’
Polyester Weather Resistant Re-Positional Stickers
Photo Tex - Opaque 42" x 100"

LexJet Print-N-Stick Fabric 42' x 100"

Polyester Banner Cloth

Vinyl Scrim Blockout Media 42" x 50'

Poly Select Heavy 42" x 100"

Poly Select Medium 36" x 150'

LexJet Water-Resistant Satin Cloth (44 in x 60ft)
Proofing Paper

Bond or Butcher Paper 36" x 100’

Uuom
Unit of
Measure

Linear FT

Linear FT

Linear FT
Linear FT

Linear FT
Linear FT

Linear FT
Linear FT

Linear FT
Linear FT
Linear FT
Linear FT

Linear FT

- n

w N

v n n n

UB Internal
Rate
Credit Card

6.80

2.90

5.80
7.08

6.60
9.10

9.00
8.90

8.80
8.80
6.90
11.60

1.70

External Rate

s

W

v n

v n nun

Credit Card
Check

11.10

4.80

9.50
11.59

10.80
14.80

14.70
14.50

14.30
14.30
11.30
18.90

2.80



