

DaBAP Dept of Art Best Awesome Prints - Large Format Aqueous Pigment Inkjet Prints

<b>Substrate/Media - Widths - Pricing Minimum Turn Around 5 Business Days</b>	<b>UOM Unit of Measure</b>	<b>UB Internal Rate Credit Card</b>	<b>External Rate Credit Card Check</b>
<b>Archival Matte</b>			
Premium Archival Matte 300gsm RL 44" x100'	Linear FT	\$ 6.80	\$ 11.10
<b>Presentation Matte</b>			
HP Coated Matte Paper - 42" x 150'	Linear FT	\$ 2.90	\$ 4.80
<b>Clear Film</b>			
HP Clear Film 4.70 mil 36" x 75'	Linear FT	\$ 5.80	\$ 9.50
Translucent Film 4.70 mil 44" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 7.08	\$ 11.59
<b>Resin Coated Photo Paper</b>			
Sunset Photo eSatin Paper 300g 11.5mils 44" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 6.60	\$ 10.80
Sunset Gloss Metallic Paper 255g 10mils 44" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 9.10	\$ 14.80
<b>Polyester Weather Resistant Re-Positional Stickers</b>			
Photo Tex - Opaque 42" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 9.00	\$ 14.70
LexJet Print-N-Stick Fabric 42' x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 8.90	\$ 14.50
<b>Polyester Banner Cloth</b>			
Vinyl Scrim Blockout Media 42" x 50'	Linear FT	\$ 8.80	\$ 14.30
Poly Select Heavy 42" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 8.80	\$ 14.30
Poly Select Medium 36" x 150'	Linear FT	\$ 6.90	\$ 11.30
LexJet Water-Resistant Satin Cloth (44 in x 60ft)	Linear FT	\$ 11.60	\$ 18.90
<b>Proofing Paper</b>			
Bond or Butcher Paper 36" x 100'	Linear FT	\$ 1.70	\$ 2.80